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Personality Vector Analysis 360 Summary

Vector/Valence: 9.732

Joe Sample
2/13/2019

A. Directiveness

B. Self-respect P. Public Image

E. Frankness M. Warmth

F. Criticalness

H. Self-criticalness J. Respect

|. Obedience

- Group PRC Average (n=13)

Group Vector/Valence: 4.173
[ ) Individual PRC Score
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A. Directiveness

3.17

B. Self-respect

3.83

C. Shrewdness

1.83

D. Firmness

1.90

E. Frankness

2.18

F. Criticalness

1.44

G. Mistrust

1.00

H. Self-criticalness

1.30

|. Obedience
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J. Respect
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K. Persuadability
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L. Cooperativeness
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N. Empathy

2.67

O. Helpfulness

2.83

P. Public Image
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Difference
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-0.10

0.44

0.00

-0.70

0.27

-0.58

0.17

0.92

-2.33
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Dark line is focal individual

Green fill is group average
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K - Persuadability

The level to which the individual is perceived to be persuadable and amenable, and/or accepting of
advice from others.

.. Perception
Focal Individual: Joe Sample Avg  Difference
Composite (12) E— m—
Peer 4.00 1.00
(1 of 1) g | : :
Superior 200 000
(30f3) [ ¢ ] w0 o
Other 3.13 0.13
(8 of 8) * - -

Scoring:
0-2 Appreciative
2 -4 Accepts advice, Anxious to be approved of, Trusting, Eager to please
4 -6 Lets others make decisions, Easily fooled, Likes to be taken care of
6 -8 Will believe anyone
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